
2021-2022 SCHEDULE 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

 Sunday, September 5    No Classes (Labor Day Weekend) 

 Sunday, September 12    First Day of Classes     3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, September 19    School in session      3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, September 26    School in session      3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Tuesday, September 28   Simchat Torah       6:30pm 
 

OCTOBER 2021 

 Sunday, October 3    School in Session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, October 10    School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

    Sunday, October 17    School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, October 24    School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, October 31    School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 
    

NOVEMBER 2021 

 Sunday, November 7    School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

    Sunday, November 14    School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

   Sunday, November 21    School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm  

 Sunday, November 28    No Classes 
 

DECEMBER 2021 

 Sunday, December 5    School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, December 12    School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, December 19    School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

   Sunday, December 26    No Classes (Winter Break) 
 

JANUARY 2022 

 Sunday, January 2 NO CLASSES 

 Sunday, January 9 School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

    Sunday, January 16 NO CLASSES (MLK Day Weekend) 

 Sunday, January 23 School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, January 30 School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 



FEBRUARY 2022 

 Sunday, February 6 School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, February 13 School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, February 20 No Classes (President’s Day Weekend) 

 Sunday, February 27 School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 

MARCH 2022 

 Sunday, March 6  School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, March 13 No Classes (Community Wide Purim Carnival) 

 Sunday, March 20 School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, March 27 School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 

APRIL 2022 

 Sunday, April 3  School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, April 10  No Classes (Easter Sunday) 

 Sunday, April 17  No Classes (Spring Break) 

 Sunday, April 24  School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 

MAY 2022 

 Sunday, May 1  School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, May 8  No Classes 

 Sunday, May 15  School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm 

 Sunday, May 22  School in session  3:00pm—4:45pm   Final Session 

 Sunday, May 29  No Classes (Memorial Day Weekend) 

 

 

 

L’DOR V’DOR AND SPECIAL HOLIDAY SERVICES 

 Monday, September 20, 2021 6:30pm Sukkot 

 Tuesday, September 28, 2021  6:30pm Simchat Torah 

 Friday, October 15, 2021  7:00pm L’Dor V’Dor service 

 Friday, November 5, 2021  7:00pm L’Dor V’Dor service 

 Saturday, December 4, 2021  7:00pm Havdalah and Chanukah Celebration 

 Saturday, January 22, 2022  10:00am L’Dor V’Dor service 

 Saturday, February 19, 2022  10:00am L’Dor V’Dor service 

 Wednesday, March 16, 2022  7:00pm Purim Megillah Reading 

 Saturday, April 9, 2022   10:00am L’Dor V’Dor service 

 Saturday, May 7, 2022   10:00am L’Dor V’Dor service 

  


